
Date Vistor Home Time Field Location
Saturday 9/8/2012 9:00 AM HCRD

9/8/2012 Cardinals VS Yellow Jackets 2:30 PM HCRD

Saturday 9/15/2012 FC 1 VS Cardinals 9:00AM HCHS
9/15/2012 SC 1 VS Yellow Jackets 10:00AM HCHS
9/15/2012 SC 2 VS Miami Dolphins 11:00AM HCHS

Thursday 9/20/2012 Miami Dolphins VS Yellow Jackets 7:00PM HCRD

Saturday 9/22/2012 Cardinals VS SC 2 9:00AM Bottom FCRD
9/22/2012 Miami Dolphins VS FC 2 10:00AM Bottom FCRD
9/22/2012 SC 1 VS FC 1 11:00AM Bottom FCRD

Tuesday 9/25/2012 Yellow Jackets VS Cardinals 7:00PM HCRD

Saturday 9/29/2012 Miami Dolphins VS SC 1 9:00AM Football SCRD
9/29/2012 Cardinals VS FC 2 10:00AM Football SCRD
9/29/2012 Yellow Jackets VS SC 2 11:00AM Football SCRD

Saturday 10/6/2012 Yellow Jackets VS FC 1 9:00AM Bottom FCRD
10/6/2012 Cardinals VS SC 1 10:00AM Bottom FCRD
10/6/2012 Miami Dolphins VS FC 2 11:00AM Bottom FCRD

Tuesday 10/9/2012 Cardinals VS Miami Dolphins 7:00PM HCRD

Saturday 10/13/2012 FC 2 VS Yellow Jackets 9:00AM HCHS
10/13/2012 SC 2 VS Cardinals 10:00AM HCHS
10/13/2012 FC 1 VS Miami Dolphins 11:00AM HCHS

Tuesday 10/16/2012 Yellow Jackets VS Miami Dolphins 7:00PM HCRD

Coach County Team Coach County Team
Sobby Pittman FC FC 1 Irvin HC Cardinals
Wesley Varner FC FC 2 Martin HC Yellow Jackets
John Bishop SC SC 1 Robinson HC Miami Dolphins
Chad Herron SC SC 2

FCRD = Franklin County Recreation Department 
SCRD = Stephens County Recreation Department

HCHS = Hart County High School
HCRD = Hart County Recreation Department

Northeast Georgia Association Tournament will begin on 10/20/2012 and end on 10/27/2012
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